Measurements

Working height maximum'
A\ Platform height maximum
A Platform height - stowed
A Platform length - outside
extended
Slide-out platform extension deck
A\ Platform width - outside
Toeboard height
A Height - stowed?
rails lowered
A Length - stowed
platform extended
with outriggers
A Width
A Wheelbase
A\ Ground clearance - center

Metric

10m

8.0m

1.47 m
2.79 m
4.32 m
1.92 m
1.6 m

0.15m
2.99 m
1.92 m
3.12m
4.5 m

3.76 m
1.7 m
2.29m
0.24 m



